Fill SW servis s.r.o.

kod

0253286
0253288
0253548
0253336

nazev

ALPHA D3

ALPHA D3
CORVATON FORTE
SECTRAL

07.04.2021 Zmeny_400.xls

doplnek

0,25MCG CPS MOL 30
1MCG CPS MOL 30
4MG TBLNOB 30
400MG TBL FLM 30

uhrl_400
41,41
127,42
38,73
35,11

lim1_400 cp_400
99,75
186,95
51,79
118,60

Stranka 1/3

mfc_400
150,32
280,11
78,05
178,73

www.fillmedico.cz

nové UHR (52)



Fill SW servis s.r.o. www.fillmedico.cz

kod nazev doplnek uhrl_400 lim1_400 cp_400 mfc_400
0185304 KALYDECO 150MG TBL FLM 56 462 130,68 S 431 169,48 484 715,96

07.04.2021 Zmeny_400.xls Stréanka 2/3 zrusené UHR (157)



Fill SW servis s.r.o.

kod

0208992
0208993
0250089
0250094

07.04.2021 Zmeny_400.xls

nazev
FLEBAZOL
FLEBAZOL
DASMINI
DASMINI

doplnek

500MG TBL FLM 15
500MG TBL FLM 30
5MG TBL FLM 10
5MG TBL FLM 7

zpvyd_400 zpvyd_400

R

R
R
R

Stranka 3/3

F

F
F
F

www.fillmedico.cz

Zp. vydeje (4)



